
) 

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG 

1ST Seth Wooten 198 1ST 

2ND Scotty Powell 193 2nd 

3RD Chris Nichols 192 3rd 

4TH Reggie Wilson 190 4th 

5TH Mike Wilson 184 5th 

6TH Lowell Yawn 183 6th 

7TH David Matthews 182 7th 

8TH Ray Lowman 181 8th 

9TH Blake Wilson 178 9th 

10TH Mike Wooten 170 10th 

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE X 

1ST Chris Nichols 50 1.276 4 1ST 

2nd Seth Wooten 50 1.912 2 2ND 

3rd Seth Wooten 50 2.042 1 3RD 

RELAY- ROOKIE, HG TARGET 1 
FEMALE, 

Competitor IBS BENCH JUNIOR Score X Group 

1 Donna Matthews y 101 F 46 1 2.919 

2 Lowell Yawn y 102 46 2.884 

3 Roger Johnson y 103 46 1.752 

4 Scotty Powell y 104 49 1 2.468 

5 Carl Davis y 105 DQ DQ 

6 Ray Lowman y 106 44 4.878 

7 Chris Nichols y 107 50 4 1.276 

8 Seth Wooten y 108 50 1 2.042 

9 Dav id Matthews y 109 47 1 3.828 

10 N 110 

11 Mike Wooten y 111 45 3.786 

12 Blake Wilson y 112 49 3.625 

13 Reggie Wilson y 113 48 1 1.746 

14 Mike Wilson y 114 44 2.021 

15 N 201 

16 N 202 

17 N 203 

18 N 204 

19 N 205 

20 N 206 

21 N 207 

22 N 208 

) 
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HEAVY GUN RESULTS 

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG 

Seth Wooten 

Reggie Wilson 

Chris Nichols 

Scotty Powell 

Mike Wilson 

Mike Wooten 

Blake Wilson 

Donna Matthews 

Ray Lowman 

Lowell Yawn 

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP 

Chris Nichols so 

Mike Wooten 42 

Re22ie Wilson 48 

2.056 

2.250 

2.399 

2.461 

2.841 

3.046 

3.294 

3.379 

3.389 

3.981 

1.276 

1.579 

1.705 

HG TARGET2 HG TARGET3 HG TARGET4 

Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group 

45 1 2.614 32 5.626 47 1 2.355 

48 2 2.740 46 6.114 43 4.187 

39 2.370 25 7.714 45 5.525 

48 1 2.541 48 2.346 48 2.488 

46 4.402 DQ DQ DQ DQ 

44 2.579 44 3.534 49 1 2.565 

49 1 2.024 46 1 2.492 47 3.804 

49 1 2.446 50 2 1.912 49 3 1.824 

48 1 2.405 45 1 4.131 42 5.995 

42 1.579 46 4.959 37 1.859 

47 2 3.504 47 4.148 35 1.900 

48 1.705 46 3.087 48 2.460 

48 1 2.202 48 2.270 44 4.871 

) 

HEAVY GUN OVERALL 

1ST Seth Wooten 2 

2ND Reggie Wilson 6 

3RD Chris Nichols 6 

4TH Scotty Powell 6 

5TH Mike Wilson 10 

6TH Mike Wooten 16 

7TH Blake Wilson 16 

8TH Lowell Yawn 16 

9TH Ray Lowman 17 

10TH David Matthews 18 

11th Donna Matthews 19 

12th Roger Johnson 24 

13th #N/A UN/A 

Number of HG IBS shooters: 13 

SCORE SCORE X GROUP GROUP {GROUP+ OVERALL SOY Points 
AGG RANK TOTAL AGG RANK SCORE) PLACE Score Group Overall Total 

170 11 3 3.379 8 19 11 

183 6 2 3.981 10 16 8 

155 12 4.340 12 24 12 

193 2 2 2.461 4 6 4 1 1 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

181 8 1 3.389 9 17 9 

192 3 6 2.399 3 6 3 

198 1 7 2.056 1 2 1 2 2 2 6 

182 7 3 4.090 11 18 10 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

170 10 3.046 6 16 6 

178 9 2 3.294 7 16 7 

190 4 1 2.250 2 6 2 1 1 2 

184 5 1 2.841 5 10 5 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 



LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG 

1ST Mike Wooten 194 

2ND Chris Nichols 192 

3RD Reggie Wilson 189 

4TH David Matthews 188 

5TH Seth Wooten 185 

6TH Mike Wilson 183 

7TH Scotty Powell 181 

8TH Blake Wilson 181 

9TH Ray Lowman 181 

10TH Roger Johnson 172 

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET H IGH EST SCORE 

1ST Mike Wooten so 1.594 

2ND Chris Nichols so 1.876 

3RD Scotty Powell so 2.719 

RELAY- ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

Competitor IBS BENCH JUNIOR 

1 Donna Matthews y 101 F 

2 Lowell Yawn y 102 

3 Roger Johnson y 103 

4 Scotty Powell y 104 

5 Carl Davis y 105 

6 Ray Lowman y 106 

7 Chris Nichols y 107 

8 Seth Wooten y 108 

9 David Matthews y 109 

10 N 110 

11 Mike Wooten y 111 

12 Blake Wilson y 112 

13 Reggie Wilson y 113 

14 Mike Wilson y 114 

15 N 201 

16 N 202 

17 N 203 

18 N 204 

19 N 205 

20 N 206 

21 N 207 

22 N 208 

23 N 209 

1ST 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 

10th 

X 

1 1ST 

2 2nd 

1 3rd 

LG TARGET 1 

Score X Group 

41 4.203 

39 3.794 

48 2 3.078 

41 2.645 

40 2.525 

46 1 4.371 

48 1 1.730 

47 1 3.496 

48 2.055 

49 3 2.423 

45 3.333 

47 1 2.900 

42 3.243 
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LIGHT GUN RES UL TS 

LIGHT GUN GROUP AGG 

Chris Nichols 

Mike Wooten 

Mike Wilson 

Scotty Powell 

Reggie Wilson 

David Matthews 

Blake Wilson 

Seth Wooten 

Roger Johnson 

Donna Matthews 

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP 

Mike Wooten so 

Chris Nichols 48 

Chris Nichols so 

2.041 

2.066 

2.497 

2.749 

2.903 

2.981 

3.103 

3.278 

3.717 

3.856 

1.594 

1.73 

1.876 

LGTARGET2 LG TARGET 3 LG TARGET 4 

Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group 

40 3.501 41 4.115 48 1 3.604 

40 4.054 41 1 5.444 36 4.729 

45 1 3.266 38 2.921 41 1 5.603 

43 3.286 47 2.344 so 1 2.719 

45 5.164 DQ DQ DQ DQ 

47 1 3.554 46 5.294 42 6.131 

so 2 1.876 46 1.997 48 1 2.561 

48 2 2.607 44 4.092 46 2.915 

47 1 3.370 46 4.056 47 2 2.442 

49 2 1.989 46 2.259 so 1 1.594 

46 3.242 42 3.676 48 1 2.160 

48 1 3.752 48 2 1.905 46 3.056 

48 1.941 47 2.572 46 1 2.232 

) 

LIGHT GUN OVERALL 

1ST Chris Nichols 3 

2ND Mike Wooten 3 

3RD Reggie Wilson 8 

4TH Mike Wilson 9 

5TH David Matthews 10 

6TH Scotty Powell 11 

7TH Seth Wooten 13 

8TH Blake Wilson 15 

9TH Roger Johnson 19 

10TH Donna Matthews 21 

11th Ray Lowman 21 

12th Lowell Yawn 23 

13th #N/A #N/A 

Number of LG IBS shooters: 13 

SCORE SCORE X GROUP GROUP (GROUP+ OVERALL SOY Points 

AGG RANK TOTAL AGG RANK SCORE) PLACE Score Group Overall Total 

170 11 1 3.856 10 21 10 

156 12 1 4.505 11 23 12 

172 10 4 3.717 9 19 9 

181 7 1 2.749 4 11 6 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

181 9 2 4.838 12 21 11 

192 2 4 2.041 1 3 1 1 2 2 5 

185 5 3 3.278 8 13 7 

188 4 3 2.981 6 10 5 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

194 1 6 2.066 2 3 2 2 1 1 4 

181 8 1 3.103 7 15 8 

189 3 4 2.903 5 8 3 

183 6 1 2.497 3 9 4 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 



) 

TWO GUN GROUP AGG 

1st Chris Nichols 2.220 1ST 

2nd Mike Wooten 2.556 2ND 

3rd Reggie Wilson 2.576 3RD 

4th Scotty Powell 2.605 4TH 

5th Seth Wooten 2.667 5TH 

6TH 

TWO GUN SCORE AGG 7TH 

1st Chris Nichols 384 8TH 

2nd Seth Wooten 383 9TH 

3rd Reggie Wilson 379 10TH 

4th Scotty Powell 374 11th 

5th David Matthews 370 12th 

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, LG HG 

Competitor IBS JUNIOR GROUP GROUP 

101 Donna Matthews y F 3.856 3.379 

102 Lowell Yawn y 4.505 3.981 

103 Roger Johnson y 3.717 4.340 

104 Scotty Powell y 2.749 2.461 

105 Carl Davis y DQ DQ 

106 Ray Lowman y 4.838 3.389 

107 Chris Nichols y 2.041 2.399 

108 Seth Wooten y 3.278 2.056 

109 David Matthews y 2.981 4.090 

110 N DQ DQ 

111 Mike Wooten y 2.066 3.046 

112 Blake Wilson y 3.103 3.294 

113 Reggie Wilson y 2.903 2.250 

114 Mike Wilson y 2.497 2.841 

201 N DQ DQ 
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Two Gun Overall Results 

Chris Nichols 9 

Reggie Wilson 14 

Seth Wooten 15 

Scotty Powell 17 

Mike Wooten 19 

Mike Wilson 19 

David Matthews 28 

Blake Wilson 31 

Ray Lowman 38 

Lowell Yawn 39 

Donna Matthews 40 

Roger Johnson 43 

2gun 2gun 2gun Total X 

Group Group LG HG Score Score count 

AGG RANK score score AGG RANK LG+HG 

3.617 9 170 170 340 10 4 

4.243 12 156 183 339 11 3 

4.029 10 172 155 327 12 4 

2.605 4 181 193 374 4 3 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

4.113 11 181 181 362 8 3 

2.220 1 192 192 384 1 10 

2.667 5 185 198 383 2 10 

3.535 8 188 182 370 5 6 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

2.556 2 194 170 364 7 6 

3.199 7 181 178 359 9 3 

2.576 3 189 190 379 3 5 

2.669 6 183 184 367 6 2 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

) 

13TH #N/A #N/A 

14th #N/A #N/A 

15th #N/A #N/A 

16th #N/A #N/A 

17th #N/A #N/A 

18th #N/A #N/A 

19th #N/A #N/A 

20th #N/A #N/A 

Number of 185 shooters for 2-gun points: 

13 

2gun IBS 

LG LG HG HG overall 2-GUN 

group score group score overall SOY 

rank rank rank rank pts placing POINTS 

10 11 8 11 40 11 

11 12 10 6 39 10 

9 10 12 12 43 12 

4 7 4 2 17 4 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

12 9 9 8 38 9 

1 2 3 3 9 1 2 

8 5 1 1 15 3 

6 4 11 7 28 7 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 

2 1 6 10 19 5 

7 8 7 9 31 8 

5 3 2 4 14 2 1 

3 6 5 5 19 6 

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 



Light gun name 

101 LG Donna Matthews 

102 LG Lowell Yawn 

103 LG Roger Johnson 

104 LG Scotty Powel I 

105 LG Carl Davis 

106 LG Ray Lowman 

107 LG Chris Nichols 

108 LG Seth Wooten 

109 LG David Matthews 

110 LG 0 

111 LG Mike Wooten 

112 LG Blake Wilson 

113 LG Reggie Wilson 

114 LG Mike Wilson 

201 LG 0 

202 LG 0 

203 LG 0 

204 LG 0 

205 LG 0 

206 LG 0 

207 LG 0 

208 LG 0 

209 LG 0 

210 LG 0 

211 LG 0 

212 LG 0 

213 LG 0 

214 LG 0 

301 LG 0 

302 LG 0 

303 LG 0 

304 LG 0 

305 LG 0 

306 LG 0 

307 LG 0 

308 LG 0 

309 LG 0 

310 LG 0 

311 LG 0 

312 LG 0 

313 LG 0 

314 LG 0 

401 LG 0 

402 LG 0 

403 LG 0 
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Total IBS points awarded for this match 

LG points Heavy gun name 

HG Donna Matthews 

HG Lowell Yawn 

HG Roger Johnson 

HG Scotty Powell 

HG Carl Davis 

HG Ray Lowman 

5 HG Chris Nichols 

HG Seth Wooten 

HG David Matthews 

HG 0 

4 HG Mike Wooten 

HG Blake Wilson 

HG Reggie Wilson 

HG Mike Wilson 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

HG 0 

2-gun 
HG points 

_e_olnts 

1 

2 

6 

2 1 

Total 

1 

7 

6 

4 

3 

•only use total if names 

in LG/HG match 

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns 




